WINE BUNDLES

WHITE
Vialetto, Pinot grigio Doc, Italy

Esprit Martin I’icpoul De Pinet, France

ROSE
M de Minuty Rose, france

Sessola Pinot Grigio Rosato, Iraly
RED

Susana Balbo Crios Malbec, Argentina
Domain Barrais Saint Chainian, France
CELLAR RESERVE

Gilles Robin Organic Crozes- Hermatige
Papillon, France

Polozzano Rosso di Montalcino, Italy

BOARDS

Chicken Wings 6o
3k of wings and your choice of Franks Hot or Korean glaze
479/ 110 keal

Roundhouse Ploughman’s 92

Pork Scotch eggs, sausaic rolls, pressed ham hock
terrine, Stilton, ox chee croquette

/1700 keal

Roundhouse Veggie Board 70

Pea & mint hummus, marinated Nocellara
olives, flatbread & crudités, courgette shoestring

frics/1o}5 keal
Korean-Spiced Pork Belly Taco 9o
Chilli, coriander, spring onion, jalaptflo /

536 keal

Sumac-Roast Cauliflower Taco 9o

Chilli, coriander, spring onion, jalaperio, coconut raita

/ 256 keal

Mini beef burger sliders 70

beer onion, cheese, pickles, ketchup &

mayo (10) (gf option) /5,152 keal

SPORTS

PACKAGES

BUNDLE

61.75

66.50

64.00

90

BEER BUCKETS

PERONI

12 x Bortles of Peroni on ice

CORONA
12 x Bottles of Corona on ice
PERONI GLUTEN FREE

12 x Bottles of GF Peroni on ice

ASAHI

12 x Bortles of Asahi on ice

REKORDERLIG
A sclection of 12 Rekorderlig ciders
Passionfruit

Strawberry
Wild Berries

THE GAME PACKAGE

BEERS & BURGERS

rox Beef or vegan sliders with a bucker
of 12 x Asahi on ice

BEERS & WINGS

3 kilos of Chicken wings with your
favourite sauce (Fr:mk'si '
Korean glaze) with a

bucket of 12 x Asahi on ice

ot sauce or

69.60

69.00

73.20

69.90

84.60

139.60

129.60



